TECHNICAL  DATA
AND
SERVICE  MANUAL
ROTARY  HAMMER
DH 22PB
SPECIFICATIONS  AND  PARTS  ARE  SUBJECT  TO  CHANGE  FOR  IMPROVEMENT
LIST No. E481 Aug. 2004
D

944463
(2) Taper shank adapter
Type Code No.
Morse taper
No. 1 303617
(3) Cotter
Code No.
944477
3.4 (1/8")
3.5 (9/64")
Outer dia. (mm) Effective length (mm)
45 (1-25/32")
45 (1-25/32")
(2) Adapter for slender shaft
(SDS-plus shank)
Drill bit (slender shaft)
90 (3-17/32")
90 (3-17/32")
Overall length (mm) Code No.
306369
306368
306370
Code No.
Adapter for slender shaft
Drill bit (slender shaft)
+
(1) Drill bit (taper shank) (2) Taper shank adapter
      (SDS-plus shank)
Drill bit (taper shank)
21.5 (27/32") 944464 Morse taper No. 2 303618
(3) Cotter
+
Straight-shank bit for
impact drills
13 mm (1/2") hammer drill
chuck (SDS-plus shank)
13 mm hammer drill chuck
For drilling operations when using a straight shank bit for impact drilling with a rotary hammer
Chuck wrench
303619
303620
Taper shank adapter (A-taper or B-taper) is provided as an
optional accessory, but drill bit is not provided.
A-taper
B-taper
Code No.Part name
Chuck wrench
Rubber cap
Part name
303332
303334
303335
13 mm (1/2") hammer drill chuck
(Including chuck wrench)
Code No.
--- 5 ---
B. Anchor setting
Anchor setting adapter (SDS-plus shank)
Part name
W-1/4 Anchor setting adapter-A
W-5/16 Anchor setting adapter-A
W-3/8 Anchor setting adapter-A
W-3/8 Anchor setting adapter-A
Code No.
302976